
VIJA.Y SHANKARLAL BANKDA
?romoter & Managntg Diretor
351 , Saket Nagar
lndore (M.P.) 452001

By dail/by Hddsped post
3'dAp t,2ol5

To,

DCS-CRD
Bombay Slocl Exchege LliL

MUMBAT - 40ql0l

SCRIP 524:170
Re[: SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (II{DIA) LIMITED
Sub.: Dlsclolure u/r 30Gy30(2) of tte SEBI (SAST) 2011 for the year oded 3l! March, 2015.

D@ SiL

Pl6e find afiachmot fd rhe Disclo6Ee as r€guired uds Relarids 30(l)40(2) ofthe SEBI (SAST) 20u
for the ytu oded 31" March, 2015 for M/s SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMIIED d a Pronoter of

Yo! de r€qusted to plee considd and tike on r@uds

Theking yo!
Y(N faithtully

VUAY SHANIC{RLAL BANKDA
PROMOTER & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DrN 00023027
Ercl.: a/a

copv:
To.
The Conpliance Olficer
S\'}.ICOM FORMI]LATIONS (INDIA) LTD.
Fm infomation and tuthq needtul.



Disclosures underRegulation 30(I) and 30(2)
ofSBBI (Substrntial Acquisition ofShar€s and Takeovers) Regutations, 20 t I

L Name of the Tarset ComDanv I IC ) SYNCOM FORMULATTONS INDIA) LTD.
2. Nanie(s) of the stock exchangeG) wherethe shares :

ofthcTC are listed
BSE Ltd.

3. PadiculaB oftne shareholde(t :

a) Name ofpe.so!(s) tosether with Penons Acting in
Concert (PAC) whoso total holding (includins that
in the folm of shares, warants, convertible
securiti€s and any othq instroment that'would
entitle the holder to receive shdes in the TC) is
more than 25% ofthe voting rights ofthe TC. ; Or

b) Nane(t ofpromote(s), nember ofthe promoter
group and PAC with him.

NiI

Shri vi.jay Shankarlal Bankda aDd persons
actins in concert with him

4. Pdticulars ofthe shareholdins ofpersonG)
mention€d at (3) above

% oftotal

voling capital
ofrc(*)

As of March 3ln of the y€d. 201 5 holding of:
a) Shares (As per list enclosed) 316431815 40j3% 4053%
b) Vorihs Rights (otheNise than by shares) 0 0 0

d) Convertible Secuiti€s 0 0 0
e) Any other jnstrument that would enrille the hoider to
@eive shares in the TC.

0 0 0

TOTAL 316431815 40.53yo 40.530/0

I
2
3

5
6
7
8

Shri Vijay Shankarlal Bankda
Sr.AshaBankda
Shri Rahul Bandka
Strad Developers P!1. Ltd.
Mrs. Sulabh Rahul Bankda
Paradise Vyapar P\a. Ltd.
Shri Ankur Vijay Bmkda.
vijay Bankda (HUF)

: 58553775
i 47553485
:40759915
: 35875000
:31621590
:4',7186125
:42813925
: 12068000

.'750%
:6.09%

5.22%
| 4.60%
4.05%
6.05%
5.48r/o

1.55%

TOTAL :31643181s : 40.53%

VIJAY SITANKARLAL BANXDA
PROMOTER & MANAGINC DIRECTOR
DIN 00023027

Date 3dAlril2ol5



Part-B**
Name of the T

PROMO'TER & Itr{NAGING DIRECTOR

Placer Indore
Date: 3d April, 2015

l'ln.c*e ofPromorer{", makhg discrosu-re underresdarioo i'r2). no addir ioru | di$rosure undqregulalon l0(j ) is requrr€d.

{*)Dilured sharevvoriog capitat means the rotat nu
orrne out.,ddins con\;ibl. ;;,;;;;: #;:,tHT.:""H]itr*"s nil conversion

(*+) Part-B shall be disctos€d to rhe Stock Exchange but shall not be diss€ninated.

Vl----,.
I'IJAY BANKDA

comDan!: SYNa.|M LIMITEDName(s) ofthe pe6on and pasorx
Acting in Conc€r (pAC) with the

\vherher the person belongs ro
rrodored Promoter group

PAN ofthe Person and
PACs

Slri Vriav Sh,.t - r .r p+-
Smt. Asha Bankda 4q!PB2l76C

Strdd Dflelope6 pl,r. Ltd_
lttrs. Sulabb Rahut Bankda
Pamdise Vyapa pwjt .

n ArKur vrtay tsankda
Viiay Bankda (EUn


